Date

Time

4/14/2023
11:18 AM

Election 96

Precinct

204

226

304

409

411

501

Voted at Polls
Absentee Voted
Early Voted
Total Eligible
% Turnout

Voted at Polls
Absentee Voted
Early Voted
Total Eligible
% Turnout

Voted at Polls
Absentee Voted
Early Voted
Total Eligible
% Turnout

Voted at Polls
Absentee Voted
Early Voted
Total Eligible
% Turnout

Voted at Polls
Absentee Voted
Early Voted
Total Eligible
% Turnout

Voted at Polls
Absentee Voted
Early Voted
Total Eligible
% Turnout

Tim Bobanic

Supervisor of Elections

Brevard County, FL

Precinct Summary Voter Turnout Analysis for 2021 Municipal & Spec

Total

1,003
817

4,569
39.8%

737
469

3,204
37.6%

679
785

5,118
28.6%

896
796

6,122
27.6%

139
124

1,105
23.8%

195
83

595
46.7%

DEM

237
309

1,253
43.6%

183
203

906
42.6%

162
293

1,418
32.1%

239
317

1,627
34.2%

39
69

340
31.8%

59
43

205
49.8%

Dist Election Nov/02/2021

Excludes duplicate votes by the same voter

REP

552
312
0

1,936
44.6%

371
166

1,290
41.6%

324
310

2,103
30.1%

505
345

2,887
29.4%

79
44

453
27.2%

109
25

248
54.0%

NPA  Other

195 19
181 15
0 0
1,268 112
29.7% 30.4%
169 14
94 6
0 0
919 89

28.6% 22.5%
181 12
162 20

0 0
1,444 153

23.8% 20.9%
136 16
116 18

0 0
1,454 154
17.3% 22.1%
20 1

10 1

0 0

289 23
10.4% 8.7%
23 4

15 0

0 0

130 12
29.2% 33.3%

Page

White

922
762
0

4,039
41.7%

688
433

2,884
38.9%

655
765

4,848
29.3%

852
744

5,565
28.7%

130
119

1,002
24.9%

182
77

544
47.6%

Black Hispanic

15
10
0

96
26.0%

o]

55
30.9%

o - W

23
17.4%

42
21.4%

11
9.1%

S O O

\S)

0.0%

Other

28 38
12 33
0 0

212 222
18.9% 32.0%

15 25
11 17
0 0
112 153

23.2% 27.5%

5 16
6 13
0 0
74 173

14.9% 16.8%

15 24
14 34
0 0
202 313

14.4% 18.5%

1 7
1 4
0 0
39 53

5.1% 20.8%

5 8
1 5
0 0
14 35

42.9% 37.1%

Male

508
367
0

2214
39.5%

372
208

1,572
36.9%

321
324

2,226
29.0%

445
348

2,900
27.3%

59
53

515
21.7%

98
34

288
45.8%

Female Unkwn
483 12
440 10

0 0
2.282 73
40.4% 30.1%

356 9
252 9

0 0
1.586 46
38.3% 39.1%
351 7
455 6

0 0
2.817 75
28.6% 17.3%
446 5
443 5

0 0
3.154 68
282% 14.7%
80 0

71 0

0 0

584 6
25.9% 0.0%
96 1

48 1

0 0

300 7
48.0% 28.6%



Tim Bobanic

Date  4/14/2023 Supervisor of Elections Brevard County, FL

Time 11:18 AM Precinct Summary Voter Turnout Analysis for 2021 Municipal & Spec

Election 96 Dist Election Nov/02/2021

Excludes duplicate votes by the same voter
Precinct Total DEM REP NPA  Other White Black Hispanic Other Male Female Unkwn
513

Voted at Polls 47 5 33 9 0 47 0 0 0 22 24 1
Absentee Voted 141 52 57 29 3 136 0 2 3 56 83 2
Early Voted 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total Eligible 601 169 281 135 16 564 2 10 25 260 331 10
% Turnout 31.3% 33.7% 32.0% 28.1% 18.8% 32.4% 0.0%  20.0% 12.0% 30.0% 32.3% 30.0%

All Precincts
Voted at Polls 3,696 924 1,973 733 66 3,476 33 69 118 1,825 1,836 35
Absentee Voted 3,215 1,286 1,259 607 63 3,036 23 47 109 1,390 1,792 33
Early Voted 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total Voted 6,911 2,210 3232 1,340 129 6,512 56 116 227 3,215 3,628 68
Eligible 21,314 5,918 9,198 5,639 559 19,446 231 663 974 9,975 11,054 285
% Turnout 32.4% 37.3% 351% 23.8% 23.1% 33.5%  242% 17.5% 23.3% 322%  32.8% 23.9%

Page 2



