

Tim Bobanic

Supervisor of Elections

Brevard County, FL

Date 4/14/2023

Time 11:18 AM

Election 96

Precinct Summary Voter Turnout Analysis for 2021 Municipal & Spec

Dist Election Nov/02/2021

Excludes duplicate votes by the same voter

<u>Precinct</u>	Total	DEM	REP	NPA	Other	White	Black	Hispanic	Other	Male	Female	Unkwn
204												
Voted at Polls	1,003	237	552	195	19	922	15	28	38	508	483	12
Absentee Voted	817	309	312	181	15	762	10	12	33	367	440	10
Early Voted	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Eligible	4,569	1,253	1,936	1,268	112	4,039	96	212	222	2,214	2,282	73
% Turnout	39.8%	43.6%	44.6%	29.7%	30.4%	41.7%	26.0%	18.9%	32.0%	39.5%	40.4%	30.1%
226												
Voted at Polls	737	183	371	169	14	688	9	15	25	372	356	9
Absentee Voted	469	203	166	94	6	433	8	11	17	208	252	9
Early Voted	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Eligible	3,204	906	1,290	919	89	2,884	55	112	153	1,572	1,586	46
% Turnout	37.6%	42.6%	41.6%	28.6%	22.5%	38.9%	30.9%	23.2%	27.5%	36.9%	38.3%	39.1%
304												
Voted at Polls	679	162	324	181	12	655	3	5	16	321	351	7
Absentee Voted	785	293	310	162	20	765	1	6	13	324	455	6
Early Voted	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Eligible	5,118	1,418	2,103	1,444	153	4,848	23	74	173	2,226	2,817	75
% Turnout	28.6%	32.1%	30.1%	23.8%	20.9%	29.3%	17.4%	14.9%	16.8%	29.0%	28.6%	17.3%
409												
Voted at Polls	896	239	505	136	16	852	5	15	24	445	446	5
Absentee Voted	796	317	345	116	18	744	4	14	34	348	443	5
Early Voted	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Eligible	6,122	1,627	2,887	1,454	154	5,565	42	202	313	2,900	3,154	68
% Turnout	27.6%	34.2%	29.4%	17.3%	22.1%	28.7%	21.4%	14.4%	18.5%	27.3%	28.2%	14.7%
411												
Voted at Polls	139	39	79	20	1	130	1	1	7	59	80	0
Absentee Voted	124	69	44	10	1	119	0	1	4	53	71	0
Early Voted	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Eligible	1,105	340	453	289	23	1,002	11	39	53	515	584	6
% Turnout	23.8%	31.8%	27.2%	10.4%	8.7%	24.9%	9.1%	5.1%	20.8%	21.7%	25.9%	0.0%
501												
Voted at Polls	195	59	109	23	4	182	0	5	8	98	96	1
Absentee Voted	83	43	25	15	0	77	0	1	5	34	48	1
Early Voted	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Eligible	595	205	248	130	12	544	2	14	35	288	300	7
% Turnout	46.7%	49.8%	54.0%	29.2%	33.3%	47.6%	0.0%	42.9%	37.1%	45.8%	48.0%	28.6%

Tim Bobanic
Supervisor of Elections

Date 4/14/2023

Brevard County, FL

Time 11:18 AM

Precinct Summary Voter Turnout Analysis for 2021 Municipal & Spec

Election 96

Dist Election Nov/02/2021

Excludes duplicate votes by the same voter

<u>Precinct</u>	Total	DEM	REP	NPA	Other	White	Black	Hispanic	Other	Male	Female	Unkwn
513												
Voted at Polls	47	5	33	9	0	47	0	0	0	22	24	1
Absentee Voted	141	52	57	29	3	136	0	2	3	56	83	2
Early Voted	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Eligible	601	169	281	135	16	564	2	10	25	260	331	10
% Turnout	31.3%	33.7%	32.0%	28.1%	18.8%	32.4%	0.0%	20.0%	12.0%	30.0%	32.3%	30.0%

All Precincts

Voted at Polls	3,696	924	1,973	733	66	3,476	33	69	118	1,825	1,836	35
Absentee Voted	3,215	1,286	1,259	607	63	3,036	23	47	109	1,390	1,792	33
Early Voted	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Voted	6,911	2,210	3,232	1,340	129	6,512	56	116	227	3,215	3,628	68
Eligible	21,314	5,918	9,198	5,639	559	19,446	231	663	974	9,975	11,054	285
% Turnout	32.4%	37.3%	35.1%	23.8%	23.1%	33.5%	24.2%	17.5%	23.3%	32.2%	32.8%	23.9%